HDPE Pipe Solution for Gas
Pipelines
Acu-Gas
*The table above shows stocked pipe lengths and coils. Other lengths, ratings and sizings can be made to order.
PRODUCT
CODE
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(mm)
INSIDE
DIAMETER
 (mm)
SDR
RATING
NOMINAL
PRESSURE
RATING IN BAR
(DESIGN SAFETY
FACTOR - 2)1
AVAILABLE
 LENGTHS
(m)
PYS01611100APA 16*** 9.8 11 10 100m Coil
PYS02011100APA 20*** 13.8 11 10 100m, 200m Coil
20*** 15.0 17 6 100m, 200m Coil
PYS03211050APA 25*** 20.0 17 6 100m, 200m Coil
25*** 18.0 11 10 100m Coil
32*** 25.8 11 10 50m, 100m Coil
40 32.3 11 10 6m Length
PYS04011150APA 40 32.3 11 10 100m Coil
50*** 40.4 11 10 100m Coil
PYS063110007APA 63 51.0 11 10 6m,7m Length
PYS06311050APA 63 51.0 11 10 50m, 100m Coil
90*** 78.9 17 6 6m, 50m, 100m Coil
PYS09011007APA 90*** 73.1 11 10 7m, 12m, 100m Coil
110 96.4 17 6 6m, 12m Length
110 96.4 17 6 50m, 100m Coil
PYS11011006APA 110 89.3 11 10 6m, 12m Length*
PYS12511012APA 125*** 101.5 11 10 12m Length
160 140.6 17 6 6m, 12m Length
160 129.9 11 10 6m, 12m Length*
225 197.6 17 6 6m, 12m Length
225 182.7 11 10 6m, 12m Length*